Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

24. Fiumanka

OBITELJSKA 0 Division

Nett
1.0
2.0
4.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total
1st 199 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKAO NATICA CRO1999 DAVID WAMBERGER CRO 14:25:40 1.0
2nd 49 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKAO DEA 93337RK MILJENKO VUKUSIC CRO 14:32:53 2.0
3rd 70 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKAO ELINA 702270 YC CROATIA ANDREY OZEROV CRO DNC 4.0
OBITELJSKA 1 Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka
1st 50 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 ARIEL CRO1134 JK OPATIJA DALIBOR JURCIC CRO 14:05:25
2nd 123 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 MIMIALDEBARAN SLO521 BORIS RAOLOVIC SLO 14:10:28
3rd 38 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 TESIMAJA RK276910 MARIN HRESIC CRO 14:22:50
4th 135 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA 1 TIFFANY CR0O9103 JK OPATIJA DJURO LJUBIC CRO 14:33:56
5th 18 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 TALITHA MASSIMO GIACALONS ITA  14:42:52
6th 15 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 GEA RK283657 YC ZAGREB TINA HRVATINIC CRO DNC
6th 37 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 FALI METAR KR270705 KRALJEVICA JOSIP CUCNCIC CRO DNC
6th 41 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 LAKO CEMO KR279340 RENATO FRANKO CRO DNC
6th 55 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 EASY LIVING KK95206 KRK MIHAEL KRALJ CRO DNC
6th 73 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 TEA P13428 JAN HOCEVAR SLO DNC
6th 1563 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 PETRA KR698 YC PLAV GORAN LJUBANOVIC CRO DNC
6th 154 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 LOLY MD981 EDUARDO SIROTNJAK CRO DNC
6th 197 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA1 ANA-MARIA RB751 ANTE PADOVAN CRO DNC
OBITELJSKA 2 Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total
1st 130 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA2 IZA NEJC CEPIRLO SLO 14:23:56 1.0
2nd 47 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA2 VEGA CRO2394 JK CROATIA GORAN BILIC CRO 14:25:51 2.0
3rd 27 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA2 TAMRA 148-KR  JKNEVERIN MOMIR CICA CRO 14:42:28 3.0
4th 77 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA2 TIHA P12476 FRANC PEZELJ SLO DNC 7.0

7.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0



Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
4th 196 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA2 BAVARIA39 PU7458 RENATO VIDAK CRO DNC 70 7.0
4th 176 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA2 MARETA MD824 YC SISCIA  JURAJ DOMJANOVIC CRO DNC 70 7.0
OBITELJSKA 3 Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 91 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 VIKTORIA 584 JK OPATIJA VERAN JAKLIN CRO 14:10:56 1.0 1.0
2nd 193 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 RHEA JK SVETI NIKOLA DAVOR PASCENKO CRO 14:22:20 2.0 2.0
3rd 53 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 EXTRALARGE CRO2636 OLEG TOGNON CRO 14:22:33 3.0 3.0
4th 36 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 IVER CRO36 NEVERIN EDO PLISKOVAC CRO 14:23:.05 4.0 4.0
5th 179 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 BLUE STAR RK654 JK NEVERIN AREL MIKULICIC CRO 14:23:21 5.0 5.0
6th 194 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 [IVAN MK999 JK MALINSKA ZDENKO CEROVIC CRO 14:25:32 6.0 6.0
7th 93 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 ADA PN1582 GREGOR PRIMC SLO 14:31:119 70 7.0
8th 56 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 PE-RE-MI KR210654 OSTRO DRAGO SEPAC CRO 14:35:115 8.0 8.0
9th 43 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 KIMA KR280361 ZLATKO KARAJIC CRO 14:35:1177 9.0 9.0
10th 136 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 NEDA RK7220 YC 3.MAJ VLADIMIR VRANKOVIC CRO 14:59:33 10.0 10.0
11th 145 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 AUTIC MA489 YC MALINSKA VID MRAKOVCIC CRO DNC 15.0 15.0
11th 150 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 BIRON PU274 YC PUNAT ZARKO MELETESTINIC CRO DNC 15.0 15.0
11th 169 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 JURILICA RK2310 YC 3.MAJ ANTON JURIC CRO DNC 15.0 15.0
11th 165 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA3 CORNY PU718 YC PUNAT STJENA GRGIC CRO DNC 15.0 15.0
OBITELJSKA 4 Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 166 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA4 PLAVA VILA CRO1522 JK OPATIJA DUSAN GOLJA CRO 14:08:18 1.0 1.0
2nd 143 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA4 TORO CRO2809 JK OPATIJA RADOVAN VERTEL CRO 14:10:55 2.0 2.0
3rd 79 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA4 MIAMIA 2 2706 JK OPATIJA LEONID HOLJAR CRO 14:156:22 3.0 3.0
4th 30 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA 4 BURI CRO3330 JKDELFIN ROBERT SARIC CRO 14:21:49 4.0 4.0
5th 147 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA4 JIDULA 973 JK OPATIJA SILVIJA LAH LUKSIC CRO 14:21:59 5.0 5.0
6th 76 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA4 PETISA CRO5555 DINKO PETROV CRO 14:25:50 6.0 6.0
7th 45 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA4 IVAII OM1494 NAUTIKA 2020 STJEPAN IVANISEVIC CRO 14:27:55 7.0 7.0
8th 182 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA4 NONO RUDE 2 CRO2115 JKNEVERIN CAVLE TOMISLAV FURLAN CRO 14:28:15 8.0 8.0



Rank BowNo Fleet

9th

10th
10th
12th
13th
14th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th
15th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

103
170
10
163
13
65
59
14
28
46
184
195
105
117
115
144

BowNo
54
40
183
89
171
25
69
178
159
120
106

OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA

Fleet

OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA
OBITELJSKA

Division

OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4
OBITELJSKA 4

Sailed:

Division

OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5
OBITELJSKA 5

Boat
ECHO
ROZICA
KVIJA
PEGAZ
PIRO
BLUE ANGEL
LIBURNA
MAKO
Elan 33
IVA

GVG
MUNJEK II
ANNI
NEMIRNA
AHE
LUNA

AltSailNo
KK1099

CR02293
BA580
B?670
RK8138
RK1990
RK5307
RK9536
RK9118
CRO2277
ML-28464

OP3734
OP155074
RK9112

Club

JK PLAV
JK OPATIJA
JK OPATIJA

YC 3. MAJ
SRK VIKTOR LENAC

YC ZAGREB
JK GALEB
JK OPATIJA
JK MAXI RI

OBITELJSKA 5 Division

HelmName
IVAN ZzUzIC
ROBI BUCKOVIC

ALEKSANDAR MARKOVIC

IGOR GASPAROVIC
IZIDOR CUBRANIC
RAJKO MARAVIC
IGOR TOLJA
ZVONKO BE?VIR
MARIN BOGDAN
IVAN SMOJVER
DARKO CANDRLIC
TOMISLAV CESAR
LJUBOMIR FRANELIC
MLADEN KUTLESA
SANJA SMOKROVIC
HARRY DERVISEVIC

1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
REFUL 3
MIROSKA
DORA
ALEKSANDRA
LINA
KANTRIDA
KAUKAL
RONDINE
FRKA
STANI PANI
CHICO Il

AltSailNo Club HelmName

938 OSTRO MITJA VELEPIC
OP193037 JK OPATIJA NEVEN VLAHOV
15006 DAMIR VRANIC
CR0O2425 JK OPATIJA ALEKSANDAR SLOSAR
KR1313 OSTRO KRALJEVICA RASTKO DAVILA
1556 SLAVKO MARECIC
KR889 YC 3. MAJ BLAZENKO VITALJIC
OP239325 JK OPATIJA DINO MEKIC

937 JK OSTRO KRALJEVICA DANIJEL FRKA
RK8784 BORIS NOVAK
RK7765 SIME NANIC

OBITELJSKA 6 Division

Nat

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Nat

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Fiumanka
14:28:53
14:29:25
14:29:25
14:30:18
15:34:33
16:13:59
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Fiumanka
13:46:21
14:22:20
14:27:50
14:33:58
14:38:26
14:48:17
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Total
9.0
10.5
10.5
12.0
13.0
14.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

Nett
9.0

10.5
10.5
12.0
13.0
14.0
250
25.0
250
250
25.0
25.0
250
25.0
25.0
250

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0



Rank BowNo Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

111
33
57
155
78
34
168
186
188
189
200
119
125
104
99
126
26
19

85
60
67
64

Rank
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

71
58
35
44

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fiumanka
14:23:58
14:49:18
14:49:46
16:07:42
16:16:36
16:44:23
16:46:03
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 EUFEMIA JD VAL CRIKVENICA MARINO FERENCIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 PUPALOVRAN MD690 IVO KESTEN CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 DIOMA KR277757 LUBEN BAKAR MARIN NOVAK CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 JOKER CRO2334 JD VAL CRIKVENICA IGOR HRELJA CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 DUGA DARKO BLAZEVIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 NORIHOM LM27 ANTE DOMIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 NINA CRO2287 JK OPATIJA IVAN ZIMMERMANN CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 IWOJIMA SL1816 BORIS POLIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 VEDRA CRO703 GALEB ZARKO DESPOT CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 OLD SAILOR  OP2443 JK OPATIJA ZLATKO BIONDIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 DUDA 756 VELJKO ZIVOTIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 EL BRAVO 488 DAMIR JEVTIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 INGA RK8896 SRECKO SKORUP CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 AMELI MD735 ANTONIJAVULETIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 CHICO D. RUKAVINA CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 COSTABELLA 2221 JK 3.MAJ ANTON SESTAN CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 KRISTINA OP4087 PETAR CUCAK CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 LEDAIJONA BRUNO MAZURANIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 KATARINA RK7852 JK 3.MAJ ZORAN VISCEVIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 RO?ICA RK214167 3. MAJ ANTE GREGUREV CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 COLVIC IGOR LALIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA6 VAL DARIO ABRAMOVIC CRO
OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKAG6 MIA CK4790 JD VAL CRIKVENICA KRESO IVANCIC CRO
OBITELJSKA 7 Division
Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat

OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA7 AMELIE BA277562 MARKO NOVAK CRO

OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA7 KARLA RI11565395 JK 3.MAJ TOMISLAV PAP CRO

OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA7 AEOLUS JUNIOR Il 830 MARKO ZEROVNIK CRO

OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA7 VALLORCA RK256083 DANIJEL SOLAJA  CRO

OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA7 ZORKAII BA108 IVICA RAKIC CRO

139

Fiumanka Total

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0

Nett
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Nett
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0



Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 190 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA7 SOJKA RK8300 RANKO VOJNOVIC CRO 0.0 0.0
OBITELJSKA 8 Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett

1st 62 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA8 AVVENTURA CRO1724 JK 3.MAJ BRUNO VENTURINI CRO 14:23:00 1.0 1.0

2nd 128 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA8 NEBULOZA NI?IJA DENIS AGAPITO CRO 14:32.50 20 2.0

3rd 83 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA8 TIJA CRO7111 JK OPATIJA GORAN DUJMOVIC CRO 14:43:12 3.0 3.0

4th 68 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA8 SARA RK7924 DAMIR BRDAR CRO DNC 9.0 9.0

4th 32 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA 8 LINDA RK8746 GORAN JERE CRO DNC 9.0 9.0

4th 20 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA8 VIHOR CR0O668 JK OPATIJA BRUNO BARAK CRO DNC 9.0 9.0

4th 23 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA8 LUKAILOVRO BA279660 LOVRO SEGOTA CRO DNC 9.0 9.0

4th 160 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA8 RK1805 RK1805 FLAVIO TOMAZICH CRO DNC 9.0 9.0

OBITELJSKA 9 Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 39 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 SPIKE 210 JK GALEB ALEX RUZIC CRO 14:23:15 1.0 1.0
2nd 109 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 PORTANKA 341 MK1753 MALINSKA WALTER MARELJA CRO 14:24:23 20 2.0
3rd 90 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 BELA 441 JK 3.MAJ ILIJA KRNJAJIC CRO 14:59:15 3.0 3.0
4th 88 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 LUNABLU OP2881 LOVRAN KLAUDIO MARINCIC CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 94 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 PETRA KR1004 VLADIMIR STOJCIC CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 72 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 MORNAR GORAN DOBRNJAC CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 75 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 ORION 20 BA279382 ALEN HRASTINA CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 63 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 - BA279374 TILEN KOZAMELJ CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 1 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 PLANB CK3743 JD VAL CRIKVENICA MARIJAN DEZELIN CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 12 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 CATALINA 18 OP4301 VIKTOR IGLIC CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 16 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 CASOR ZVONIMIR GRDIC CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 112 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 PUFF ZVONIMIR JANDRLIC CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 127 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 MALENA MD764 ANTE VULETIC CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 131 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 ROZA 2664 JKNEVERIN ?AVLE BERISLAV ANTIC CRO DNC 18.0 18.0
4th 157 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 CARINA OP1080 FRANJO JARDAS CRO DNC 18.0 18.0



4th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total
162 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 VENUS RK8380 JK 3.MAJ RUDOLF VRKIC CRO DNC 18.0
198 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA9 PANTAGANA OP207 ARSEN DOBRIJEVIC CRO DNC 18.0

OBITELJSKA MAXI Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 24 OBITELJSKA OBITELJSKA MAXI BUBAMARA INA ZELJKO PEROVIC CRO 14:28:05 1.0 1.0
REGATNA 0 Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total
21 REGATNA REGATNAO GENERALI (ASSILINAIIL) SLO878 JK MARIBORCANKA SAMO ZVAN SLO 14:30:37 1.0
96 REGATNA REGATNAO DAMACO 454 GALEB BERISAV VRANIC CRO 14:33:07 2.0
177 REGATNA REGATNAO TARAI 2309 JK GALEB MARIN LOVROVIC CRO 15:43:37 3.0

REGATNA 1 Division
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total
74 REGATNA REGATNA1 DSK RK280511 YC CROATIA OPATIJA NIKI KESER CRO 14:2544 1.0
110 REGATNA REGATNA 1 TAIA2 & WHITE GOOSE SLO4150 JKLOKATIMING GORAN DJORDJEVIC SLO 15:37:08 2.0
138 REGATNA REGATNA 1 STENA SLO450 JK ANA DAMIR MILOS CRO 16:14:14 3.0
149 REGATNA REGATNA1 BACKTOBLU JAZZ CR0O2824 JK GALEB VITO SKUFCA CRO 16:15:38 4.0
51 REGATNA REGATNA1 AQUA MARIS CRO1122 JK 3.MAJ MATE POROPAT CRO 16:19:53 5.0

5th

REGATNA 2 Division

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat
1st 84 REGATNA REGATNA2 FOLLOW US VULKAN-NOVA CRO-1 JK OPATIJA IVICASCURIC CRO
2nd 151 REGATNA REGATNA2 BELLANOSTRA CR0O999 JK OPATIJA DIEGO BILJAN CRO

Fiumanka Total Nett
14:23:58 1.0
16:10:41 2.0

1.0
2.0

Nett
18.0
18.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



REGATNA 3 Division

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 181 REGATNA REGATNA3 FORZA RK8678 JK3.MAJ RENE RUBESA CRO 16:17:09 1.0 1.0
2nd 187 REGATNA REGATNA3 [KIGAI 1442 SANJAVALE CUPIC CRO 16:18:44 20 20
3rd 102 REGATNA REGATNA3 N.A.N.A. 739RK JK KVARNER RABAC DIEGO KARAC CRO 16:32:.00 3.0 3.0

REGATNA 4 Division

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 164 REGATNA REGATNA4 OSTRO KR115587 JK OSTRO KRALJEVICA DARKO JAKOVCIC CRO 14:33:21 1.0 1.0
2nd 108 REGATNA REGATNA4 CROZ-CODE X 3001 JK NEVERIN GORAN IVANKOVIC CRO 15:07:09 20 20
3rd 191 REGATNA REGATNA4 SOLARIA SLO1960 AK. JADRALNI KLUB FPP LUCA BABNIK SLO 15:50:16 3.0 3.0
4th 92 REGATNA REGATNA4 VELENOZA CRO1482 JOSIP SPOLJAREVIC CRO 15:52:30 4.0 4.0
5th 22 REGATNA REGATNA4 GOLF BG1043 JK GALEB HERI BEZIC CRO 16:10:33 5.0 5.0
6th 172 REGATNA REGATNA4 ZERO JK OSTRO KRALJEVICA ADRIAN JAKOVCIC CRO 16:20:34 6.0 6.0
7th 9 REGATNA REGATNA4 PASARETA MISLAV KODARIC CRO DNC 8.0 80

REGATNA 5 Division

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 61 REGATNA REGATNAS5 OPA SAILING 30002 OZREN BLAZINA CRO 16:16:09 1.0 1.0
2nd 173 REGATNA REGATNAS5 OTAVIC 6666 JK GALEB DALIBOR BOLJAT CRO DNC 3.0 3.0

REGATNA 6 Division

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNo Fleet Division Boat AltSailNo Club HelmName Nat Fiumanka Total Nett
1st 97 REGATNA REGATNAG6 T8SC 7050 JK PLAV KRK ROBERT SKOMERSIC CRO 15:46:18 1.0 1.0
2nd 31 REGATNA REGATNAG6 NESSIE CRO1747 JKNEVERIN SINISA JANCIC CRO 16:10:37 2.0 2.0
3rd 185 REGATNA REGATNAG6 ORAGE 166 FRAN BORNAURBAN CRO 16:16:46 3.0 3.0

4th 134 REGATNA REGATNA6 RUSENJKA JK GALEB ZARKO PEZELJ CRO 17:22:37 4.0 4.0



Rank BowNo Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd

100
82
51

REGATNA
REGATNA
REGATNA

Division

REGATNA MAXI
REGATNA MAXI
REGATNA MAXI

REGATNA MAXI Division

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat AltSailNo
WAY OF LIFE PROSECCO DOC EURO005
ADRIATIC EUROPA SLO-6673
MOLO LONGO TUTATRIESTE = CRO051

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Club

HelmName

EWOL SAILING TEAM GASPER VINCEC
JK PIRAT PORTORO? DUSAN PUH

JK GALEB

RAJKO KUJUNDZIC

Nat

SLO
SLO
CRO

Fiumanka Total Nett

14:03:12
14:07:42
14:14:02

1.0 1.0
20 20
3.0 3.0

www.fiumanka.eu
info@fiumanka.eu


http://www.fiumanka.eu/
mailto:info@fiumanka.eu
http://www.sailwave.com/

